
Certified Tabulation of Bids Received for the Town of Moncks Corner, SC

Winter Street Drainage Improvements Project (RIA State Grant No. S-26-1434)

I, Ryne C. Phillips, certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids received on Feruary 4, 2026 (advertised).

SC LLR REGISTRATION NO. 35434, SEAMON, WHITESIDE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

BASE BID
Item Description Qty. Unit Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

GENERAL ITEMS

1 Mobilization 1 LS 27,300.00$        27,300.00$        30,000.00$        30,000.00$        50,000.00$        50,000.00$        22,000.00$        22,000.00$        54,145.74$        54,145.74$        26,703.00$        26,703.00$        90,000.00$        90,000.00$        500.00$             500.00$             45,000.00$        45,000.00$        10,000.00$        10,000.00$        

2 Mobilization - Subcontractor 1 LS 16,250.00$        16,250.00$        20,000.00$        20,000.00$        5,000.00$          5,000.00$          12,000.00$        12,000.00$        54,145.74$        54,145.74$        21,478.50$        21,478.50$        26,153.30$        26,153.30$        13,800.00$        13,800.00$        22,000.00$        22,000.00$        $0.00 $0.00

3 Bonds and Insurance 1 LS 38,025.00$        38,025.00$        45,000.00$        45,000.00$        20,000.00$        20,000.00$        18,000.00$        18,000.00$        32,444.04$        32,444.04$        14,406.85$        14,406.85$        25,000.00$        25,000.00$        4,600.00$          4,600.00$          11,000.00$        11,000.00$        28,000.00$        28,000.00$        

4 Traffic Control 1 LS 7,350.00$          7,350.00$          45,000.00$        45,000.00$        15,000.00$        15,000.00$        7,500.00$          7,500.00$          49,221.87$        49,221.87$        10,277.14$        10,277.14$        20,000.00$        20,000.00$        10,500.00$        10,500.00$        2,800.00$          2,800.00$          7,000.00$          7,000.00$          

5 Construction Stakes, Lines and Grades 1 EA 15,500.00$        15,500.00$        30,000.00$        30,000.00$        15,000.00$        15,000.00$        4,500.00$          4,500.00$          34,973.52$        34,973.52$        11,610.00$        11,610.00$        20,000.00$        20,000.00$        2,500.00$          2,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          7,000.00$          7,000.00$          

6 Critical Path (CPM) Progress Schedule 1 LS 6,350.00$          6,350.00$          10,000.00$        10,000.00$        3,500.00$          3,500.00$          1,000.00$          1,000.00$          10,569.64$        10,569.64$        3,483.00$          3,483.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          420.00$             420.00$             3,500.00$          3,500.00$          500.00$             500.00$             

7 As-Built Drawings and Record Prints 1 LS 3,125.00$          3,125.00$          12,000.00$        12,000.00$        3,500.00$          3,500.00$          6,500.00$          6,500.00$          4,180.12$          4,180.12$          17,415.00$        17,415.00$        2,000.00$          2,000.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          

Subtotal 113,900.00$     192,000.00$     112,000.00$     71,500.00$        239,680.67$     105,373.49$     186,653.30$     34,820.00$        91,300.00$        56,000.00$        

DEMOLITION, CLEARING, AND EARTHWORK

1 Clearing and Grubbing within Right-of-Way 1 LS 7,500.00$          7,500.00$          45,000.00$        45,000.00$        60,000.00$        60,000.00$        17,500.00$        17,500.00$        4,734.45$          4,734.45$          58,050.00$        58,050.00$        25,000.00$        25,000.00$        9,200.00$          9,200.00$          4,500.00$          4,500.00$          3,000.00$          3,000.00$          

2 Removal and Disposal of Miscellaneous Items 1 LS 4,700.00$          4,700.00$          7,500.00$          7,500.00$          12,500.00$        12,500.00$        2,500.00$          2,500.00$          6,309.18$          6,309.18$          2,322.00$          2,322.00$          15,000.00$        15,000.00$        5,071.00$          5,071.00$          5,185.00$          5,185.00$          2,000.00$          2,000.00$          

3 Removal and Disposal of Existing Asphalt Pavement 335 SY 45.00$                15,075.00$        13.00$                4,355.00$          30.00$                10,050.00$        15.00$                5,025.00$          16.12$                5,400.20$          25.08$                8,401.80$          20.00$                6,700.00$          3.37$                  1,128.95$          10.00$                3,350.00$          9.00$                  3,015.00$          

4 Removal and Disposal of Existing Culvert 7' x 4' 1 EA 8,350.00$          8,350.00$          12,500.00$        12,500.00$        15,000.00$        15,000.00$        11,500.00$        11,500.00$        6,604.46$          6,604.46$          11,610.00$        11,610.00$        15,000.00$        15,000.00$        5,370.00$          5,370.00$          4,500.00$          4,500.00$          4,000.00$          4,000.00$          

5 Unclassified Excavation 760 CY 28.00$                21,280.00$        25.00$                19,000.00$        35.00$                26,600.00$        20.00$                15,200.00$        34.57$                26,273.20$        34.83$                26,470.80$        45.00$                34,200.00$        21.67$                16,469.20$        60.00$                45,600.00$        14.00$                10,640.00$        

6 Borrow Excavation 450 CY 45.57$                20,506.50$        30.00$                13,500.00$        35.00$                15,750.00$        33.00$                14,850.00$        35.11$                15,799.50$        51.09$                22,990.50$        80.00$                36,000.00$        26.92$                12,114.00$        50.00$                22,500.00$        28.00$                12,600.00$        

7 Muck Excavation 152.205 SY 52.76$                8,030.34$          18.00$                2,739.69$          40.00$                6,088.20$          27.00$                4,109.54$          27.65$                4,208.47$          34.83$                5,301.30$          80.00$                12,176.40$        14.43$                2,196.32$          35.00$                5,327.18$          22.90$                3,485.49$          

8 Geotextile, Separation 228.307 SY 5.00$                  1,141.54$          6.00$                  1,369.84$          8.00$                  1,826.46$          8.00$                  1,826.46$          5.28$                  1,205.46$          16.26$                3,712.27$          2.00$                  456.61$             3.98$                  908.66$             4.00$                  913.23$             11.50$                2,625.53$          

9 Geogrid, Stabilization 228.307 SY 6.50$                  1,484.00$          8.00$                  1,826.46$          5.00$                  1,141.54$          10.00$                2,283.07$          5.95$                  1,358.43$          20.90$                4,771.62$          2.00$                  456.61$             3.29$                  751.13$             7.00$                  1,598.15$          30.00$                6,849.21$          

10 Dewatering System 1 LS 50,673.00$        50,673.00$        35,000.00$        35,000.00$        102,500.00$      102,500.00$      6,500.00$          6,500.00$          69,988.38$        69,988.38$        29,025.00$        29,025.00$        35,000.00$        35,000.00$        25,695.00$        25,695.00$        25,000.00$        25,000.00$        8,000.00$          8,000.00$          

11 Stone Bridge Lift Material 600 TON 64.50$                38,700.00$        60.00$                36,000.00$        85.00$                51,000.00$        70.00$                42,000.00$        72.71$                43,626.00$        116.10$             69,660.00$        60.00$                36,000.00$        74.04$                44,424.00$        78.00$                46,800.00$        80.00$                48,000.00$        

12 Fine Grading 815.101 SY 9.20$                  7,498.93$          8.00$                  6,520.81$          15.00$                12,226.52$        5.00$                  4,075.51$          22.29$                18,168.60$        13.94$                11,362.51$        10.00$                8,151.01$          4.75$                  3,871.73$          6.00$                  4,890.61$          18.54$                15,111.97$        

13 Flowable Fill 10 CY 327.00$             3,270.00$          225.00$             2,250.00$          400.00$             4,000.00$          220.00$             2,200.00$          321.06$             3,210.60$          638.55$             6,385.50$          300.00$             3,000.00$          587.50$             5,875.00$          200.00$             2,000.00$          200.00$             2,000.00$          

Subtotal 188,209.30$     187,561.80$     318,682.71$     129,569.57$     206,886.93$     260,063.30$     227,140.64$     133,074.99$     172,164.16$     121,327.21$     

PAVING

1 Maintenance Stone 100 TON 58.90$                5,890.00$          60.00$                6,000.00$          70.00$                7,000.00$          67.00$                6,700.00$          53.12$                5,312.00$          11.61$                1,161.00$          50.00$                5,000.00$          75.00$                7,500.00$          70.00$                7,000.00$          85.00$                8,500.00$          

2 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course, Type B 30 TON 403.00$             12,090.00$        270.00$             8,100.00$          240.00$             7,200.00$          300.00$             9,000.00$          315.48$             9,464.40$          402.22$             12,066.60$        220.00$             6,600.00$          402.50$             12,075.00$        165.00$             4,950.00$          400.00$             12,000.00$        

3 Prime Coat 21.127 GAL 12.50$                264.09$             100.00$             2,112.70$          33.00$                697.19$             75.00$                1,584.53$          46.21$                976.28$             870.75$             18,396.34$        45.00$                950.72$             11.50$                242.96$             20.00$                422.54$             150.00$             3,169.05$          

4 Liquid Asphalt Binder PG64-22 3 TON 937.50$             2,812.50$          425.00$             1,275.00$          660.00$             1,980.00$          750.00$             2,250.00$          634.95$             1,904.85$          870.75$             2,612.25$          650.00$             1,950.00$          862.50$             2,587.50$          700.00$             2,100.00$          800.00$             2,400.00$          

5 Milling Existing Asphalt Pavement, 2.0'' 222.177 SY 50.00$                11,108.85$        10.00$                2,221.77$          32.50$                7,220.75$          38.00$                8,442.73$          49.39$                10,973.32$        58.05$                12,897.37$        25.00$                5,554.43$          46.00$                10,220.14$        25.00$                5,554.43$          60.00$                13,330.62$        

6 Hot Mix Asphalt Intermediate Course, Type C 10 TON 625.00$             6,250.00$          270.00$             2,700.00$          678.00$             6,780.00$          420.00$             4,200.00$          315.48$             3,154.80$          703.14$             7,031.40$          210.00$             2,100.00$          575.00$             5,750.00$          165.00$             1,650.00$          400.00$             4,000.00$          

7 Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Type C 40 TON 430.00$             17,200.00$        270.00$             10,800.00$        175.00$             7,000.00$          290.00$             11,600.00$        315.48$             12,619.20$        343.82$             13,752.80$        200.00$             8,000.00$          402.50$             16,100.00$        165.00$             6,600.00$          400.00$             16,000.00$        

Subtotal 55,615.44$        33,209.47$        37,877.94$        43,777.25$        44,404.85$        67,917.76$        30,155.14$        54,475.60$        28,276.97$        59,399.67$        

SIGNAGE

1 Permanent Construction Signs (Ground Mounted) 504 SF 14.50$                7,308.00$          35.00$                17,640.00$        10.00$                5,040.00$          10.00$                5,040.00$          12.57$                6,335.28$          75.47$                38,036.88$        25.00$                12,600.00$        6.98$                  3,517.92$          25.00$                12,600.00$        10.00$                5,040.00$          

2 Flat Sheet, Type II, Fixed Size and Message Sign 12 SF 51.00$                612.00$             35.00$                420.00$             30.00$                360.00$             40.00$                480.00$             33.97$                407.64$             116.10$             1,393.20$          25.00$                300.00$             6.98$                  83.76$                25.00$                300.00$             30.00$                360.00$             

3 U-Section Post for Sign Supports - 3P 60 LF 25.00$                1,500.00$          20.00$                1,200.00$          17.00$                1,020.00$          30.00$                1,800.00$          29.75$                1,785.00$          116.10$             6,966.00$          25.00$                1,500.00$          6.25$                  375.00$             12.00$                720.00$             30.00$                1,800.00$          

Subtotal 9,420.00$          19,260.00$        6,420.00$          7,320.00$          8,527.92$          46,396.08$        14,400.00$        3,976.68$          13,620.00$        7,200.00$          

DRAINAGE

1 Concrete for Structures - Class 4000 (Culvert) 21.5 CY 3,700.00$          79,550.00$        1,850.00$          39,775.00$        2,585.00$          55,577.50$        825.00$             17,737.50$        2,588.27$          55,647.81$        3,134.70$          67,396.05$        2,500.00$          53,750.00$        3,616.75$          77,760.13$        750.00$             16,125.00$        1,000.00$          21,500.00$        

2 Reinforcing Steel for Structures (Roadway) 2,653 LB 3.19$                  8,463.07$          28.00$                74,284.00$        4.50$                  11,938.50$        5.00$                  13,265.00$        1.92$                  5,093.76$          1.75$                  4,642.75$          1.25$                  3,316.25$          3.16$                  8,383.48$          8.00$                  21,224.00$        2.00$                  5,306.00$          

3 18'' Smooth Wall Pipe 46 LF 75.00$                3,450.00$          215.00$             9,890.00$          130.00$             5,980.00$          110.00$             5,060.00$          181.69$             8,357.74$          232.20$             10,681.20$        200.00$             9,200.00$          122.64$             5,641.44$          165.00$             7,590.00$          90.00$                4,140.00$          

4 Drop Inlet (24'' x 24'') 1 EA 3,568.00$          3,568.00$          4,500.00$          4,500.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          6,300.00$          6,300.00$          6,817.38$          6,817.38$          7,546.50$          7,546.50$          7,000.00$          7,000.00$          5,569.10$          5,569.10$          6,800.00$          6,800.00$          4,500.00$          4,500.00$          

5 48'' x 48'' Junction Box 1 EA 3,245.00$          3,245.00$          5,500.00$          5,500.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          6,300.00$          6,300.00$          7,469.37$          7,469.37$          7,546.50$          7,546.50$          15,000.00$        15,000.00$        5,245.00$          5,245.00$          7,500.00$          7,500.00$          5,500.00$          5,500.00$          

6 Beveling of Pipe End 1 EA 750.00$             750.00$             1,250.00$          1,250.00$          300.00$             300.00$             1,200.00$          1,200.00$          1,652.30$          1,652.30$          1,393.20$          1,393.20$          800.00$             800.00$             1,164.50$          1,164.50$          1,500.00$          1,500.00$          500.00$             500.00$             

7 Concrete Washout 1 EA 750.00$             750.00$             2,500.00$          2,500.00$          1,000.00$          1,000.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          2,872.26$          2,872.26$          116.10$             116.10$             2,500.00$          2,500.00$          750.00$             750.00$             1,500.00$          1,500.00$          900.00$             900.00$             

8 9' x 5' P.C. Box Culvert (AASHTO M-273), FH<2 92 LF 2,200.00$          202,400.00$      1,850.00$          170,200.00$      1,900.00$          174,800.00$      2,600.00$          239,200.00$      2,007.79$          184,716.68$      3,673.41$          337,953.72$      2,000.00$          184,000.00$      1,568.30$          144,283.60$      2,930.00$          269,560.00$      1,875.00$          172,500.00$      

Subtotal 302,176.07$     307,899.00$     259,596.00$     291,562.50$     272,627.30$     437,276.02$     275,566.25$     248,797.25$     331,799.00$     214,846.00$     
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Certified Tabulation of Bids Received for the Town of Moncks Corner, SC

Winter Street Drainage Improvements Project (RIA State Grant No. S-26-1434)

BASE BID
Item Description Qty. Unit Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL

1 Riprap (Class C) 1,000 TON 127.00$             127,000.00$      135.00$             135,000.00$      155.00$             155,000.00$      125.00$             125,000.00$      120.15$             120,150.00$      229.88$             229,880.00$      100.00$             100,000.00$      122.42$             122,420.00$      160.00$             160,000.00$      175.00$             175,000.00$      

2 Geotextile for Erosion Control Under Riprap (Class 2) - Type C 285.667 SY 5.00$                  1,428.34$          6.00$                  1,714.00$          5.00$                  1,428.34$          8.00$                  2,285.34$          17.71$                5,059.16$          20.90$                5,970.44$          2.00$                  571.33$             4.00$                  1,142.67$          4.00$                  1,142.67$          21.00$                5,999.01$          

3 Reset Chain-Link Fence 15 LF 100.00$             1,500.00$          35.00$                525.00$             40.00$                600.00$             50.00$                750.00$             47.11$                706.65$             75.47$                1,132.05$          100.00$             1,500.00$          191.67$             2,875.05$          100.00$             1,500.00$          30.00$                450.00$             

4 Permanent Cover 0.216 ACRE 5,625.00$          1,215.00$          3,000.00$          648.00$             6,100.00$          1,317.60$          13,000.00$        2,808.00$          1,978.47$          427.35$             13,932.00$        3,009.31$          2,000.00$          432.00$             13,311.25$        2,875.23$          2,200.00$          475.20$             9,300.00$          2,008.80$          

5 Temporary Cover by Seeding 0.108 ACRE 5,000.00$          540.00$             2,500.00$          270.00$             4,000.00$          432.00$             7,500.00$          810.00$             1,336.81$          144.38$             6,966.00$          752.33$             2,000.00$          216.00$             26,620.20$        2,874.98$          1,200.00$          129.60$             7,200.00$          777.60$             

6 Fertilizer (Nitrogen) 21.595 LB 4.08$                  88.11$                7.00$                  151.17$             7.00$                  151.17$             15.00$                323.93$             2.36$                  50.96$                2.79$                  60.25$                25.00$                539.88$             1.00$                  21.60$                3.00$                  64.79$                18.00$                388.71$             

7 Fertlizer (Phosphoric Acid) 21.595 LB 4.09$                  88.32$                7.00$                  151.17$             7.00$                  151.17$             15.00$                323.93$             2.36$                  50.96$                2.79$                  60.25$                25.00$                539.88$             1.00$                  21.60$                3.00$                  64.79$                18.00$                388.71$             

8 Fertilizer (Potash) 21.595 LB 4.09$                  88.32$                7.00$                  151.17$             7.00$                  151.17$             15.00$                323.93$             2.36$                  50.96$                2.79$                  60.25$                25.00$                539.88$             1.00$                  21.60$                3.00$                  64.79$                18.00$                388.71$             

9 Agricultural Granular Lime 431.890 LB 1.07$                  462.12$             8.00$                  3,455.12$          1.00$                  431.89$             2.00$                  863.78$             0.74$                  319.60$             2.79$                  1,204.97$          2.00$                  863.78$             1.00$                  431.89$             0.50$                  215.95$             5.00$                  2,159.45$          

10 Mowing for Seeding 0.648 ACRE 7,000.00$          4,536.00$          1,600.00$          1,036.80$          150.00$             97.20$                500.00$             324.00$             810.19$             525.00$             1,161.00$          752.33$             1,500.00$          972.00$             5,324.50$          3,450.28$          250.00$             162.00$             500.00$             324.00$             

11 Tree Protection 1 LS 1,100.00$          1,100.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          500.00$             500.00$             750.00$             750.00$             480.65$             480.65$             3,483.00$          3,483.00$          3,500.00$          3,500.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          1,200.00$          1,200.00$          200.00$             200.00$             

12 Hydraulic Erosion Control Product (HECP) - Type 1 0.196 ACRE 1,875.00$          367.50$             3,000.00$          588.00$             6,500.00$          1,274.00$          22,000.00$        4,312.00$          1,714.29$          336.00$             10,449.00$        2,048.00$          2,000.00$          392.00$             15,306.00$        2,999.98$          4,500.00$          882.00$             5,000.00$          980.00$             

13 Inlet Structure Filter - Type A 20 LF 50.00$                1,000.00$          20.00$                400.00$             20.00$                400.00$             20.00$                400.00$             36.10$                722.00$             63.86$                1,277.20$          40.00$                800.00$             17.25$                345.00$             6.00$                  120.00$             25.00$                500.00$             

14 Sediment Tube for Ditch Checks 96 LF 12.00$                1,152.00$          15.00$                1,440.00$          12.50$                1,200.00$          15.00$                1,440.00$          6.03$                  578.88$             29.03$                2,786.88$          35.00$                3,360.00$          14.37$                1,379.52$          11.00$                1,056.00$          12.00$                1,152.00$          

15 Silt Fence System 634.390 LF 3.20$                  2,030.05$          8.00$                  5,075.12$          4.00$                  2,537.56$          5.00$                  3,171.95$          3.36$                  2,131.55$          5.81$                  3,685.81$          6.00$                  3,806.34$          4.60$                  2,918.19$          7.50$                  4,757.93$          4.00$                  2,537.56$          

16 Removal of Silt Retained by Silt Fence 158.598 LF 5.25$                  832.64$             2.00$                  317.20$             5.00$                  792.99$             4.00$                  634.39$             8.81$                  1,397.25$          1.17$                  185.56$             6.00$                  951.59$             18.13$                2,875.38$          1.50$                  237.90$             6.42$                  1,018.20$          

17 Cleaning Inlet Structure Filters 1 EA 750.00$             750.00$             350.00$             350.00$             100.00$             100.00$             750.00$             750.00$             361.93$             361.93$             1.17$                  1.17$                  500.00$             500.00$             387.00$             387.00$             125.00$             125.00$             300.00$             300.00$             

18 Stabilized Construction Entrance 550 SY 11.75$                6,462.50$          10.00$                5,500.00$          12.00$                6,600.00$          5.00$                  2,750.00$          30.79$                16,934.50$        3.49$                  1,919.50$          35.00$                19,250.00$        44.00$                24,200.00$        6.00$                  3,300.00$          5.00$                  2,750.00$          

Subtotal 150,640.90$     161,772.73$     173,165.07$     148,021.23$     150,427.79$     258,269.30$     138,734.67$     173,739.95$     175,498.59$     197,322.75$     

UTILITIES

1 Doghouse Manhole 1 EA 18,250.00$        18,250.00$        6,500.00$          6,500.00$          11,500.00$        11,500.00$        8,500.00$          8,500.00$          23,256.45$        23,256.45$        9,789.56$          9,789.56$          17,500.00$        17,500.00$        8,125.00$          8,125.00$          31,625.00$        31,625.00$        8,000.00$          8,000.00$          

2 Drop Manhole 1 EA 17,375.00$        17,375.00$        4,500.00$          4,500.00$          11,500.00$        11,500.00$        8,500.00$          8,500.00$          22,744.05$        22,744.05$        9,789.56$          9,789.56$          15,500.00$        15,500.00$        6,875.00$          6,875.00$          34,552.00$        34,552.00$        8,000.00$          8,000.00$          

3 Sewer Tie-In to Existing Manhole 1 EA 7,250.00$          7,250.00$          5,000.00$          5,000.00$          4,000.00$          4,000.00$          1,750.00$          1,750.00$          13,974.45$        13,974.45$        5,572.80$          5,572.80$          11,450.00$        11,450.00$        4,000.00$          4,000.00$          30,450.00$        30,450.00$        5,000.00$          5,000.00$          

4 Sewer Bypass Pumping 1 LS 17,500.00$        17,500.00$        15,000.00$        15,000.00$        50,000.00$        50,000.00$        2,000.00$          2,000.00$          46,775.40$        46,775.40$        34,830.00$        34,830.00$        11,450.00$        11,450.00$        11,500.00$        11,500.00$        34,022.00$        34,022.00$        6,000.00$          6,000.00$          

5 8'' PVC Gravity Sewer Main 38 LF 280.00$             10,640.00$        125.00$             4,750.00$          175.00$             6,650.00$          100.00$             3,800.00$          645.75$             24,538.50$        289.09$             10,985.42$        175.00$             6,650.00$          308.10$             11,707.80$        1,350.00$          51,300.00$        105.00$             3,990.00$          

6 8'' Ductile Iron Gravity Sewer Main 38 LF 607.00$             23,066.00$        225.00$             8,550.00$          225.00$             8,550.00$          160.00$             6,080.00$          822.15$             31,241.70$        405.19$             15,397.22$        100.00$             3,800.00$          308.10$             11,707.80$        1,465.00$          55,670.00$        105.00$             3,990.00$          

Subtotal 94,081.00$        44,300.00$        92,200.00$        30,630.00$        162,530.55$     86,364.56$        66,350.00$        53,915.60$        237,619.00$     34,980.00$        

BASE BID TOTAL = 914,042.70$     946,003.00$     999,941.72$     722,380.55$     1,085,086.00$  1,261,660.51$  939,000.00$     702,800.07$     1,050,277.71$  691,075.62$     

Comment/Adjustments

The following mathmatical errors were corrected using the item quantity multiplied by the bidder's unit price: Drainage - Item 1 total price revised from $77,760.12 to $77,760.13, Sediment and Erosion Control - Item 3 total price revised from $2,875.00 to $2,875.05, Item 6 total price revised from $21.59 to $21.60, Item 7 total price revised from $21.59 to $21.60, Item 8 total price revised from $21.59 to $21.60, Item 10 total price 

revised from $3,450.27 to $3,450.28, Item 12 total price revised from $2,999.97 to $2,999.98, Utilities - Item 5 total price revised from $11,707.99 to $11.707.80, Item 6 total price revised from $11,707.99 to $11,707.80. The sum of the items total price was corrected and the Base Bid total has been revised from $704,800.07 to $702,800.07.

The following mathmatical errors were corrected using the item quantity multiplied by the bidder's unit price: Demolition, Clearing, and Earthwork - Item 9 total price revised from $1,483.99 to $1,484.00, Paving - Item 3 total price revised from $264.08 to $264.09, Item 5 total price revised from $11,108.50 to $11,108.85, Sediment and Erosion Control - Item 7 total price revised from $88.33 to $88.32, Item 8 total price revised from 

$88.33 to $88.32, Item 9 total price revised from $457.80 to $462.12, Item 16 total price revised from $832.63 to $832.64. The sum of the items total price was corrected and the Base Bid total has been revised from $914,038.03 to $914,042.70.

The sum of the items total price was corrected and the Base Bid total has been revised from $999,941.75 to $999,941.72.

The unit price for Drainage - Item 9 has been corrected from $92.00 to $1,875.00 in order equal the Bidder's total price submitted for this item. This was done to correct a clerical error in the Bidder's submitted unit price. 

The following mathmatical errors were corrected using the item quantity multiplied by the bidder's unit price: Demolition, Clearing and Earthwork - Item 7 total price revised from $3,485.50 to $3,485.49, Item 8 total price revised from $2,625.50 to $2,625.53, Item 12 total price revised from $15,112.00 to $15,111.97, Paving - Item 7 total price revised from $4,000 to $16,000, Sediment and Erosion Control - Item 2 total price revised 

from $5,999.00 to $5,999.01, Item 16 total price revised from $1,018.00 to $1,018.20. The sum of the items total price was corrected and the Base Bid total has been revised from $679,075.42 to $691,075.62.
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